
2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 9 laps - 132.75 km
Men Juniors Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Juniors

SAT 2 OCT 2004 -  9:00 Communiqué no. 62 Rectificatif 1

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

12 KREUZIGER Roman CZE 3:25:39 - 38.7311
World Champion

2 49 CHTIOUI Rafaâ TUN 3:25:39 -

3 32 SPILAK Simon SLO 3:25:45   +0:06

4 39 CAPECCHI Eros ITA " "

5 25 JACOBS Pieter BEL " "

6 1 GESINK Robert NED " "

7 24 HERMANS Ben BEL " "

8 34 BINET Alexandre FRA 3:26:11   +0:32

9 46 ROVNYI Ivan RUS " "

10 36 GAUTIER Cyril FRA " "

11 10 VEDEL KVIST Thomas DEN " "

12 60 SCHÄR Michael SUI " "

13 72 CLARKE Simon AUS 3:26:26   +0:47

14 79 THOMAS Geraint GBR 3:26:33   +0:54

15 38 ROLLAND Pierre FRA 3:27:21   +1:42

16 114 RODRIGUES Vitor POR " "

17 22 LINDGREN Johan SWE " "

18 27 SEELDRAYERS Kevin BEL 3:28:48   +3:09

19 28 VAN AELBROECK Michiel BEL " "

20 31 SENEKOVIC Joze SLO 3:29:08   +3:29

21 94 SMUKULIS Gatis LAT 3:29:09   +3:30

22 9 STEENSEN André DEN 3:29:19   +3:40

23 148 BOASSON HAGEN Edvald NOR " "

24 26 MAES Nikolas BEL " "

25 23 RENÄNG Viktor SWE " "

26 51 BELKA Mathias GER " "

27 140 AUGUSTYN John-Lee RSA " "

28 119 KIREYEV Roman KAZ " "

29 52 FRANZL Michael GER " "

30 57 EGGLI Tobias SUI " "

31 92 PUDANS Herberts LAT " "

32 157 YAZEPCHYK Yury BLR " "

33 156 TARASAU Artur BLR " "

34 56 QUINTERO Carlos Julian COL " "

35 59 NICK Rafael SUI " "

36 11 KONIG Leopold CZE " "

37 146 KISERLOVSKI Robert CRO " "

38 19 REIG CONEJERO Ruben ESP " "

39 44 KOCHETKOV Pavel RUS " "

40 151 KANGERT Tanel EST " "

41 55 DUARTE AREVALO Fabio Andres COL " "

42 61 WYSS Marcel SUI " "

43 45 RESHETNIKOV Anton RUS " "

CRM012103_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 2 OCT 2004 18:56     Page 1/5

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino



2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 9 laps - 132.75 km
Men Juniors Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Juniors

SAT 2 OCT 2004 -  9:00 Communiqué no. 62 Rectificatif 1

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

44 6 BERENDT HANSEN Anders DEN 3:29:35   +3:56

45 95 AVERY Clinton NZL 3:29:51   +4:12

46 3 RUIGH Rob NED 3:29:52   +4:13

47 30 KOREN Kristjan SLO 3:30:59   +5:20

48 40 CORTI Marco ITA 3:31:26   +5:47

49 58 FRANK Mathias SUI " "

50 135 JURSYS Egidijus LTU 3:32:00   +6:21

51 14 NOVOTNY Petr CZE " "

52 4 VAN AMERONGEN Thijs NED " "

53 132 PLIUSCHIN Alexandr MDA 3:32:07   +6:28

54 35 CHEREL Mikael FRA " "

55 141 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Jacques RSA " "

56 42 MASIERO Federico ITA " "

57 43 PONZI Simone ITA " "

58 153 MUSCAT Roderick MLT 3:32:47   +7:08

59 86 DRUCKER Jempy LUX 3:34:01   +8:22

60 68 CIESLIK Pawel POL 3:34:35   +8:56

61 73 GOSS Matthew Harley AUS " "

62 107 GRASSMANN Franz AUT " "

63 54 SEUBERT Phillip GER " "

64 47 SLIVKIN Alexander RUS " "

65 76 MARTIN Daniel GBR 3:34:53   +9:14

66 90 ERNESTOVSKIS Daniels LAT 3:36:58 + 11:19

67 112 COSTA Rui POR 3:37:30 + 11:51

68 101 NYKOLENKO Yevgeniy UKR 3:37:38 + 11:59

69 100 BUTS Vitaliy UKR 3:38:02 + 12:23

70 37 KADRI Blel FRA 3:38:48 + 13:09

71 2 KREDER Michel NED " "

72 50 BARTH Marcel GER 3:38:50 + 13:11

73 66 ZACHAR Branislav SVK 3:40:38 + 14:59

74 152 KORTS-LAUR Ervin EST 3:40:49 + 15:10

75 88 HEYMANS Cyrille LUX " "

76 29 HLEBANJA Marko SLO " "

77 53 HANS Sebastian GER " "

78 129 BERDOS Oleg MDA " "

79 166 PULIDO NARANJO Luis MEX " "

80 17 GARCIA ECHEGUIBEL Egoitz ESP " "

81 144 DURASEK Kristijan CRO " "

82 74 SHAW Patrick AUS 3:40:53 + 15:14

83 97 POLLOCK Andrew NZL 3:41:09 + 15:30

84 136 TAREILIS Tomas LTU 3:41:16 + 15:37

85 142 VAN HEERDEN Juan RSA 3:41:38 + 15:59

86 98 THOMPSON Andrew NZL " "

87 176 LUDESCHER Philipp AUT 3:41:40 + 16:01

CRM012103_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 2 OCT 2004 18:56     Page 2/5

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino



2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 9 laps - 132.75 km
Men Juniors Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Juniors

SAT 2 OCT 2004 -  9:00 Communiqué no. 62 Rectificatif 1

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

88 133 BERNATONIS Marius LTU " "

89 65 PRACHAR Michal SVK " "

90 109 SOKOLL Christoph AUT " "

91 121 TLEUBAYEV Ruslan KAZ " "

92 87 GASTAUER Ben LUX " "

93 7 FOLLMANN MADSEN Jonas DEN " "

94 5 VAN OOIJEN Cornelius NED " "

95 102 ONYSECHKO Nikolay UKR " "

96 75 WADE Andrew AUS " "

97 164 NESTOR Mark IRL " "

98 138 GYUROV Spas BUL 3:42:55 + 17:16

99 64 HANUS Lukas SVK 3:43:27 + 17:48

100 126 CZIRAKI Istvan HUN 3:44:07 + 18:28

101 82 STOCKBURGER Chris USA 3:45:28 + 19:49

102 85 CLESEN Nick LUX 3:47:34 + 21:55

103 134 DALISANSKAS Eligijus LTU 3:49:19 + 23:40

104 149 KRISTOFF Alexander NOR " "

105 91 OZOLS Janis LAT " "

106 163 MUNROE Martin IRL " "

107 171 PODESCHI Simone SMR " "

108 169 MARIUS NICOLAE Stoica ROM " "

109 117 THUSS Adam CAN " "

110 150 JERMAKOV Janar EST " "

111 159 ARCHIL Makharashvili GEO " "

112 162 POTSAKIS Panagiotis GRE " "

113 62 BENC Slavomir SVK " "

114 168 MADARAS Laszlo ROM " "

115 21 JOHANSSON Fredrik SWE " "

116 124 SHIMADA Makoto JPN " "

117 89 SCHMITT Robert LUX 3:49:26 + 23:47

118 80 BOLIAN Zachary USA " "

119 84 TAYLOR Zachary USA " "

120 130 CATAN Sergiu MDA 3:53:10 + 27:31

121 161 PERIKLIS Ilias GRE 3:53:13 + 27:34

122 93 REINOLDS Gints LAT 3:54:35 + 28:56

99 WILSON Calvin NZL DNF

123 MORIMOTO Ryuta JPN DNF

143 VILJOEN Duncan RSA DNF

160 GIORGI Nadiradze GEO DNF

175 KARIMOV Ruslan UZB DNF

18 GONZALEZ BAEZA Hector ESP DNF

20 BJELKMARK Jonas SWE DNF

48 URYCHEV Alexander RUS DNF

69 MARYCZ Jaroslaw POL DNF

CRM012103_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 2 OCT 2004 18:56     Page 3/5

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino



2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 9 laps - 132.75 km
Men Juniors Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Juniors

SAT 2 OCT 2004 -  9:00 Communiqué no. 62 Rectificatif 1

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

81 BOYD Alexander USA DNF

105 DENIFL Stefan AUT DNF

120 RAIMBEKOV Bolat KAZ DNF

125 BALOGH David HUN DNF

174 VELICKOVIC Milos SCG DNF

16 DURAN AROCA Arkaitz ESP DNF

41 DONESANA Fabio ITA DNF

63 FABIAN Patrik SVK DNF

67 BUJKO Lukasz POL DNF

70 MODZELEWSKI Lukasz POL DNF

103 OPRYSHKO Oleg UKR DNF

110 BARBOSA Márcio POR DNF

115 BOILY Eric CAN DNF

122 ZHIYENTAYEV Ivan KAZ DNF

127 KOCZKA Sandor HUN DNF

128 LISKA Gergely HUN DNF

139 PANAYOTOV Petar BUL DNF

145 FONOVIC Matej CRO DNF

173 STEFANOVIC Dejan SCG DNF

15 ABAL DIEGO David ESP DNF

111 COELHO Samuel Dias POR DNF

131 MIRONOV Andrei MDA DNF

147 VITASOVIC Vedran CRO DNF

155 EIZINBAD Tal ISR DNF

165 O’BRIEN Maurice IRL DNF

13 MACHAC Zdenek CZE DNF

96 CROSSLING Edwin NZL DNF

113 PEREIRA Jorge POR DNF

71 PYSZNY Piotr POL DNF

78 STODDART Alistair GBR DNF

104 YUGOV Anatoliy UKR DNF

106 FLECHL Heimo AUT DNF

116 BOOCOCK Brooke CAN DNF

137 GRASHEV Martin BUL DNF

154 PULLICINO Shawn MLT DNF

8 RONNING VINTHER Troels DEN DNF

83 SWITTERS Adam USA DNF

158 ZATONENKA Siarhei BLR DNF

77 STANNARD Ian GBR DNF

170 ANTONINI Lorenzo SMR DNF

172 ZAFFERANI Marco SMR DNF

118 TREMBLAY Raphael CAN DNF

167 HAYANI Mouhim MAR DNF

33 SVAB Gasper SLO DNS

CRM012103_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 2 OCT 2004 18:56     Page 4/5

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino



2004 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Verona - Italy  27.09.- 03.10.2004

 

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels

Race distance: 9 laps - 132.75 km
Men Juniors Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Juniors

SAT 2 OCT 2004 -  9:00 Communiqué no. 62 Rectificatif 1

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

The Commissaires Panel / Le Collège des Commissaires:

Legend

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified REL Relegated OVL Overlapped

CRM012103_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 2 OCT 2004 18:56     Page 5/5

  
 

  
  

 
Comune di
Bardolino


	Official Complete Results Road

